Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.292
403
359
246
119
12
76
40
3.547

Millones ($)
14.165,19
3.469,39
1.524,98
1.594,05
1.051,66
30,45
667,95
203,83

22.707,50

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

24/02/2015



